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BASE SET  (50 Cards) 

1 Chris Weidman 

2 Cat Zingano 

3 Junior dos Santos 

4 Felice Herrig 

5 Henry Cejudo 

6 John Dodson 

7 Anderson Silva 

8 Daniel Cormier 

9 Rashad Evans 

10 Lyoto Machida 

11 Renan Barão 

12 Joanna Jȩdrzejczyk 

13 TJ Dillashaw 

14 Donald Cerrone 

15 José Aldo 

16 Jessica Penne 

17 Dennis Siver 

18 Holly Holm 

19 BJ Penn 

20 Rafael dos Anjos 

21 Dominick Cruz 

22 Frankie Edgar 

23 Rose Namajunas 

24 Fabricio Werdum 

25 Andrei Arlovski 

26 Joe Lauzon 

27 Miesha Tate 

28 Joseph Benavidez 

29 Paige VanZant 

30 Ronda Rousey 

31 Rory MacDonald 

32 Demetrious Johnson 

33 Sara McMann 

34 Carlos Condit 

35 Luke Rockhold 

36 Georges St-Pierre 

37 Michael Bisping 

38 Johny Hendricks 

39 Anthony Peƫs 

40 Zach Makovsky 

41 Tecia Torres 

42 Nate Diaz 

43 Khabib Nurmagomedov 

44 Cain Velasquez 

45 Anthony Johnson 

46 Robbie Lawler 

47 Carla Esparza 

48 Cláudia Gadelha 

49 Maurício Shogun Rua 

50 Conor McGregor 

 

AUTOGRAPHS  

HA-AF Andre Fili 

HA-AI Al Iaquinta 

HA-AN Amanda Nunes 

HA-AS Aljamain Sterling 

HA-BP BJ Penn 

HA-CM Conor McGregor 

HA-CW Chris Weidman 

HA-DC Daniel Cormier 

HA-DJ Demetrious Johnson 

HA-DM Dan Miller 

HA-DS Dennis Siver 

HA-EP Erik Perez 

HA-EW Eddie Wineland 

HA-GM Gegard Mousasi 

HA-GSP Georges St-Pierre 

HA-IM Ian McCall 

HA-JA José Aldo 

HA-JB Josh BarneƩ 

HA-JBE Joseph Benavidez 

HA-JC Johnny Case 

HA-JE Jessica Eye 

HA-JJ Joanna Jȩdrzejczyk 

HA-JL Joe Lauzon 

HA-JP Jessica Penne 

HA-JR Jared Rosholt 

HA-JV James Vick 

HA-KN Khabib Nurmagomedov 

HA-LM Lyoto Machida 

HA-LR Luke Rockhold 

HA-PVZ Paige VanZant 

HA-RB Renan Barão 
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HA-RN Rose Namajunas 

HA-RR Ronda Rousey 

HA-SJ ScoƩ Jorgensen 

HA-SJO Shawn Jordan 

HA-ST Stephen Thompson 

HA-TA Thiago Alves 

HA-TB Travis Browne 

HA-TD TJ Dillashaw 

HA-TF Tony Ferguson 

HA-TT Tecia Torres 

HA-UH Uriah Hall 

HA-ZM Zach Makovsky 

 

INSERTS 

Femme Fighters 

FF-1 Julianna Peña 

FF-2 Joanna Jȩdrzejczyk 

FF-3 Ronda Rousey 

FF-4 Carla Esparza 

FF-5 Jessica Penne 

FF-6 Rose Namajunas 

FF-7 Tecia Torres 

FF-8 Paige VanZant 

FF-9 Randa Markos 

FF-10 Joanne Calderwood 

FF-11 Valérie Létourneau 

FF-12 Miesha Tate 

FF-13 Cat Zingano 

FF-14 Amanda Nunes 

FF-15 Sarah Kaufman 

FF-16 Sara McMann 

FF-17 Cláudia Gadelha 

FF-18 Holly Holm 

FF-19 Jessica Eye 

FF-20 Liz Carmouche 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 


